Race Date
May 18, 2024

Overall* Name

A

Kyle Deutsch
Riley Weber
James Parton
Michael McClain
Joshua Thompson
Philip Towne
David Haley
Jason Beheler
Jason Scherrer
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*Overall place within gender

Results by DINO LLC DINO LLC

DINO Mountain Bike 2024 - Winona Lake
Overall Finish List

Team
Team SWW

Gray Goat Dirt

ALCORN INDUSTRI

Midlife Crisis

Clydesdale

Bib No

Gend AG Place

606
607
601
609
605
604
603
608
602

M
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
56:43.7
57:36.7
58:52.1

1:03:23.8
1:03:24.4
1:05:31.5
1:12:15.6
1:15:00.4
1:36:26.6

Time Back

0:53.0
2:08.3
6:40.0
6:40.6
8:47.8
15:31.9
18:16.6
39:42.9

06/04/2024 12:22:11



