Race Date
May 18, 2024

DINO Mountain Bike 2024 - Winona Lake <u>Overall Finish List</u>

Clydesdale

<u>Overal</u>	<u>l* Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	Bib No	<u>Gend</u>	AG Place	<u>Time</u>	Time Back
1	Kyle Deutsch	Team SWW	606	М	1: Male	56:43.7	
2	Riley Weber		607	М	2: Male	57:36.7	0:53.0
3	James Parton	Gray Goat Dirt	601	М	3: Male	58:52.1	2:08.3
4	Michael McClain		609	М	4: Male	1:03:23.8	6:40.0
5	Joshua Thompson		605	М	5: Male	1:03:24.4	6:40.6
6	Philip Towne	ALCORN INDUSTRI	604	М	6: Male	1:05:31.5	8:47.8
7	David Haley		603	М	7: Male	1:12:15.6	15:31.9
8	Jason Beheler		608	М	8: Male	1:15:00.4	18:16.6
9	Jason Scherrer	Midlife Crisis	602	М	9: Male	1:36:26.6	39:42.9